
 

Seite 1
POS № Artikelnummer Name

117722 LAME 47 CM AL-KO
117816 BAC 42/47 COMF 9005 98
316913 RONDELLE 50.0X5
323221 VIS SKT 3/8"-24 UNF X60
343246 KABELBINDER 120x 4,5 SCHWAR
500073 ECROU SKT 8M
512461 SUPPORT DE LAME 430 BR
512996 BOWDENZUG GAS 1085 SPIRAL
51393601 1/2 BAC DROIT 42/47 COMF
51393701 1/2 BAC GAUCHE 42/47 COMF
51393901 CLAPET D'EJECTION 42/47 COM
51398501 CONSOLE GUIDON
51399601 ENJOLIVEUR/PROTECTION
518482 VIS PT-KB 50X18 A3R
518925 PALIER CAPRO
523376 CABLE TM 95 B+S
526901 CONDUIT DE CABLE D8
527218 OBERHOLM 47 COMFORT +SS
527748 GUIDON FIXATION M8
52782830 TIGE COMF
531337 TOTMANN-BÜGEL
531338 LEVIER DE CONTACT BTE VITES
531436 LAME 470 COMF 98
531552 RESSORT CLAPET 42/47 D2.7
548366 CROCHET BAC COMF 99
548400 TIGE BAC COMF99
700148 RONDELLE 6,4 9021-ST VZ
700202 RONDELLE DENTS J 10,5 6798
700276 ECROU M6 985- 8 A3C D
700390 CLAVETTE DISQUE 4X6.5 6888
700493 VIS H M6X50 933- 8.8 VZ
701625 VIS H M8X60 931- 8.8 VZ
702849 MU 6KT 6 985- 8 A3S
702873 VIS C M6X45 7985- 4.8-H A3S
703005 SHB 6,4 9021-ST A3S

Page 2 of 3

22/11/2012http://www3.al-ko.de/garten-hobby/partnerweb/shop/parts/print.php?w=page&num=1...



Page 3 of 3

22/11/2012http://www3.al-ko.de/garten-hobby/partnerweb/shop/parts/print.php?w=page&num=1...



 

Seite 2
POS № Artikelnummer Name

308450 RESSORT
344728 VIS
373264 VIS
506839 COURROIE 10ZX I750 2215
510923 ROULEMENT KL3.12 MARKES
510953 FIXATION RAPIDE 6SXN26
512423 CAPOT
513491 RESSORT P. GETR RAS97
517103 DOUILLE
518098 SUPPORT BOITE DE VITESSE
522140 KR-SCHEIBE GETR. D=69 x
52360340 ENJOLIVEUR/CAPUCHON
526611 VIS PT-TORX 60X14 1452
526994 RAD 200 KKL WP D12 URALAN
52700701 GUIDON INF 42/47B/BR EUL CO
52753730 BOULON
527617 SUPP.AXE PART INF AV COMF
527618 SUPP.AXE PART SUP COMFEUR
527716 BOITIER DE TRAC. 47 COMF
527717 CABLE TRAC.47BR 1050B+SHO
52775402 CARTER
527805 LEVIER DE REGLAGE
527845 ROUE 200 RT KL D12 WP
527996 BAGUE D'ECARTEMENT
529071 RESSORT 47BR
530159 RESSORT
530162 RIVET
530375 DOUILLE 48RAS 97
531275 PIGNON
543474 AGRAFE (SECURITE)
544675 PAPILLON
54837101 POIGNEE DE REGLAGE
548389 ESSIEU ARRIERE
54839330 ESSIEU ARRIERE
54839730 TIGE DE RACCORDEMENT
548406 OBTURATEUR
700121 ECROU M8 985- 8 A3C D
700138 RONDELLE A 8,4 125-ST A3C D
700161 GOUPILLE ELASTIQUE 5X24 VZ
700407 RONDELLE ONDULEE B 12 137
700489 CIRCLIPS 12X1 471 P3A
700559 VIS H M8X25 933- 8.8 A3C D
701494 VIS M8X30 603- 4.6 VZ
701972 RONDELLE 13 433 VZ
702387 RONDELLE AJUST 12X18X0,5 98
704068 CLAVETTE B5X3X14 6885
704272 RONDELLE AJUST 8X14X1,0 988

Page 2 of 3

22/11/2012http://www3.al-ko.de/garten-hobby/partnerweb/shop/parts/print.php?w=page&num=2...



Page 3 of 3

22/11/2012http://www3.al-ko.de/garten-hobby/partnerweb/shop/parts/print.php?w=page&num=2...




